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No. Notes
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY
VARIATION

RA14
18

WJ1NA/B

RA14
24

WJ1NA/B

RA14
30

WJ1NA/B

RA14
36

WC1NB

RA14
36

WJ1NA/B

RA14
42

WC1NB
COMPRESSOR GROUP

    Compressor ID: 9111 9110 9108 9091 9090 9103
40 Stk Compressor 55-102045-96 55-102045-148S 55-102045-143S 55-102045-138S 55-102045-103S 55-102045-145S
    Compressor Grommet (4) 56-18518-04 56-18518-04 56-18518-04 56-18518-04 56-18518-04 56-18518-06
    Compressor Bolt (4) 63-20072-07 63-20072-07 63-20072-07 63-20072-07 63-20072-07 63-20072-07

23 Stk Capacitor - Compressor/Fan 43-101665-60 43-101665-06 43-101665-10 N/A 43-101665-13 N/A
23 Stk Capacitor - Fan N/A N/A N/A 43-101666-58 N/A 43-101666-60

  Stk
Compressor Wiring Harness (Molded
Plug)

45-100834-80 45-100834-80 45-100834-80 45-100834-80 45-100834-80 45-100834-80

25   Crankcase Heater See Accessories
    Filter Drier See Coil Group
                 
                 

No. Notes
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY
VARIATION

RA14
42

WJ1NA/B
         

COMPRESSOR GROUP
    Compressor ID: 9102          

40 Stk Compressor 55-102045-144S          
    Compressor Grommet (4) 56-18518-06          
    Compressor Bolt (4) 63-20072-07          

23 Stk Capacitor - Compressor/Fan 43-101665-42          
23   Capacitor - Fan N/A          

  Stk
Compressor Wiring Harness (Molded
Plug)

45-100834-80          

25   Crankcase Heater See Accessories
    Filter Drier See Coil Group
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Exploded View




